5 2/10000235/5 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 400268551364 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) 01/22/15--01001--018 **35.00 PICK-UP MAIL 15 JAH 22 AH 10: 0 (Business Entity Name) FILED (Document Number) orrection Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Duller Viticiation in Mare Prest get Office Use Only



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 26, 2015

SUZANNE A DOCKERTY ESQ 110 MERRICK WAY STE 3-B CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: PURE FORMULAS, INC. Ref. Number: P11000023515

We have received your document for PURE FORMULAS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Articles of amendment changing the name were previously filed on January 7th for the above referenced entity. Please find enclosed and complete the attached request for refund.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 715A00001556

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Full Green Circle Corp.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P11000023515

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Suzanne A. Dockerty, Esq.

Suzanne A. Dockerty, P.A.

Firm/Company

110 Merrick Way, Suite 3-B

Coral Gables, FL 33134 City/State and Zip Code

sd@dockertylaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Suzanne A. Dockerty, Esq. at (305) 443-9162

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🔳 \$35.00 Filing Fee

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status &

Certified Copy

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

| ARTICLES OF CORREC | da Dept of State |
|---|--|
| For | |
| Pure Formulas, Inc. | a F |
| Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Flurid | da Dept. of Strute |
| | |
| P11000023515 | |
| Document Number (if known) | 1 |
| Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, F these Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the | lorida Statutes, this corporation files he document being corrected. |
| These articles of correction correct Articles of Amendme | ent |
| | Type Being Corrected) |
| filed with the Department of State on 1/7/2015 (File Date of Docum | neni) |
| Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: | |
| Name Change: Pure Formulas, Inc. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| ······································ | |
| | |
| | |
| Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: | |
| Name Change: PureFormulas, Inc. | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| / <u> / / </u>] _ | |
| (Signature of a director, president or other other - if direct not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of th other court uppointed inductory, by that fiduciary.) | tors or officers have te receiver, trustce, or |
| | |
| Jose L. Prendes | President |
| (Typed or printed name of person signing) | (fille of person signing) |

Filing Fee: \$35.00